XXX Memorial Pascual Roman
Elche, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 10 Masc., 50m Libre ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
25/01/2025 - 10:20 Lista de salida Prelim
Récord Absoluto C.V. 22.12 LORENTE GINESTA, EDUARD CADIZ 23/07/2004
Mejor Marca Autonémica 18 23.14 CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO TERRASSA 26/07/2022
Mejor Marca Autonémica 17 23.75 CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO BARCELONA 19/12/2021
Mejor Marca Autonémica 16 24.00 CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO CASTELLON 01/07/2020
Mejor Marca Autonémica 15 24.31 CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO BARCELONA 01/07/2019
Mejor Marca Autonémica 14 25.35 PAYARUIZ, CESAR SABADELL 18/07/2024
AN
Serie 1 de 17
3 TUGANBEKOV, Shamil 11  C.N. Torrevigja 37.26
4 HERNANDEZ CQOY, Juan Jose 10 C.N. Almansa 43.85
5 SIMON SIMON, David Alexandru 00 C.N. San Vicente NT
Serie 2 de 17
2 GOMEZ GARCIA, Sergio 05 Kzm Swimming Team NT
3 REVERT PASCUAL, Fausto 11 C.N. Ontinyent 37.29
4 BALLESTER GASCO, Marc 10 C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 33.82
5 DAFFERN MEDINA, Mario 08 Club Natacio Denia 33.84
6 VERDU PICO, Aleix 11 C.N .Alcoi 37.87
7 DERIPAPA, Nikita 10 C.N. Torrevieja 38.25
Serie 3de 17
1 MARCO ALBERT, Ferran 10 C.N. Xativa 32.58
2 DAHMANI LAKHDARYI, llies Mohamed 11 C.N. Tenis Elche 32.46
3 GARCIA DEL CAMPO, Adrian 08 C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 31.51
4 LOPEZ MARTIN, Asier 08 Club Natacién Elda 31.39
5 OLTRA MONTELEGRINO, Ximo 07 C.N .Alcoi 32.05
6 ZAPATA GOMEZ, Alejandro 09 Kzm Swimming Team 32.39
7 DIEZ ALVAREZ, Daniel 11  C.N. Tenis Elche 32.79
8 HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA, Hugo 10 C.N. San Vicente 34.56
Serie 4 de 17
1 KLIL EL AMRAOUI, Anas 09 C.N. Xativa 30.79
2 LIDON MARTI, Adrian 08 C.N. Torrevieja 3131
3 SANCHEZ BLASCO, Joel 08 C.N. Tenis Elche 30.69
4 MOUNAOUIR, Nassim 11  Club Natacio Denia 30.61
5 SALAMANCA OLAYA, Hector Julian 06  C.N. Fenix Manises 30.94
6 IASCHUK MINOZZI, Ulises 11 C.N. Ontinyent 31.05
7 REDONDO ROSALENY, Hector 10 C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 31.66
8 MICO SOLER, David 10 C.N. Xativa 31.34
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XXX Memorial Pascual Roman
Elche, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 10, Masc., 50m Libre, Prelim

Serie 5 de 17
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RAMOS VALERO, Sergio

MESEGUER GARRIGOS, Alejandro

SENDRA IZQUIERDO, Asier
ONACA, Alexandru
FERRERO REVERT, Pau
HERRERO CERECEDA, Eric
SANCHIS IBANEZ, Marc
CRUZ MARTIN, Adrian

Serie 6 de 17
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GASCON VILLAR, Carlos
ISKUL, Devid

DOMENECH DOMENECH, Alex
PALAO HERNANDEZ, Ivan
GINER RUIZ, Luis

GRAMAGE TORRO, Asier
SANCHEZ CARRION, Mario
LOPEZ ROMERO, Marcos

Serie 7 de 17
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BLANES GIMENEZ, Pablo
GONZALVEZ TARAZAGA, Javier
HARILLO LAOSA, Adrian
SAIENKO, Artur

LUQUEZ GIRALDO, Santiago
SANZ VIDAL, Miguel

YUSTE TRUJILLO, Gonzalo

DE LUCA RUBIO, Neizan

Serie 8 de 17
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NAVARRO GIMENEZ, Tomas
NAVARRO GIMENEZ, Alvaro

DE LA TORRE RODRIGUEZ, Jorge
DEL SAZ ZORIO, Javier

SIMON BATALLER, Jorge
GUILLEM MARTINEZ, Javier
CONEJOS ALCOLEA, Diego
MARFIL FERRER, Diego
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09
09
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C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N. Ontinyent

C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Ontinyent

C. Valenciano

C.N. Xativa

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia

C.P.N. La Roda

C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N .Alcoi

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Ontinyent

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N .Alcoi

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N. Tenis Elche

C. Valenciano

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
Club Natacio Denia

C.N .Alcoi

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia

C.E. Eldense

C.E. Eldense

Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent
C. Valenciano

Kzm Swimming Team

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi

C. Valenciano

Club Natacio Denia

30.49
30.35
29.46
29.01
29.09
30.23
30.09
30.22

29.25
29.44
29.60
2951
20.24
29.66
29.82
29.89

29.37
29.26
29.17
28.83
28.27
28.34
29.27
28.60

29.02
28.69
28.57
28.42
28.25
27.71
28.86
29.08
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XXX Memorial Pascual Roman
Elche, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 10, Masc., 50m Libre, Prelim

Serie 9 de 17
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OCTAVIO ARLANDIS, Angel
LIZON BELMONTE, Arturo
ZYABLOV, Maxim

YAGO RUBIO, Pau

NIKITIN, Nikita

MARTINEZ LORENTE, Radl
MORENO ROMERO, Jaume
MACIA HURTADO, Alex

Serie 10 de 17
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REDHA OUADHI, Mohamed
HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, Sergio
BARRACHINA GUEVARA, Marco
SANZ CHUMILLAS, Eloy

LOPEZ SOTOCA, Daniel

PEREZ TRAVER, Ivan
GONZALEZ REQUENA, Javier
GARCIA ESQUER, Aitor

Serie 11 de 17
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MORENO MURNOZ, Raul
FONS MIRALLES, Matias
ROJAS CANTO, Pau
CONTRERAS GARCIA, Carlos
REDONDO SANCHEZ, Carlos
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07
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6 DE LA TORRE RODRIGUEZ, José Migu05

7
8

VERDU SABATER, Carlos
KRAVCHUK, Roman

Serie 12 de 17
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GASCO FRESNEDA, Carles
ESCUDER POZO, Alonso
FERNANDEZ CANO, Gonzalo
FERNANDEZ CARO, Daniel
RUIZ DE LA MERCED, Iker
SIMON LORENZO, Alex

LIZA HERNANDEZ, Marcos
RODES GALVEZ, Daniel

05
10

09
11
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05
08
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Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent
Club Natacio Denia

C.N. San Vicente

C.N .Alcoi

C.N. Torrevieja

C.E. Eldense

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia

Club Atlético Montemar

C. Valenciano

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C. Valenciano

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
E.C Ciudad de Talavera

C. Valenciano

C.P.N. La Roda

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Albacete

Club Atlético Montemar

C.N. Ontinyent

C.N. Almansa

C.N. Almansa

Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent
C.N. San Vicente

Club Natacion CMD Horadada

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Benicarlo

E.C Ciudad de Talavera

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi

27.87
28.11
27.85
27.39
27.48
27.72
27.27
28.33

26.77
26.52
27.36
26.97
26.46
27.41
26.90
27.66

26.62
26.72
26.98
26.76
26.03
26.41
27.12
26.97

25.64
26.42
26.35
25.69
26.30
25.76
26.51
25.86
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XXX Memorial Pascual Roman
Elche, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 10, Masc., 50m Libre, Prelim

Serie 13 de 17

1 SEPULVEDA CALVO, Marcos 08 C.N. Albacete 26.25
2 YAROVOY, Bogdan 09 C.N. Torrevieja 25.92
3 VIDAL GARCIA, Adrian 09 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 26.18
4 RUIZ GUILLEM, Borja 07 C. Valenciano 25.40
5 VADILLO MARCOS, Simon 09 C.N. Delfin 26.12
6 MORENO OJEDA, Martin 95 C.P.N.LaRoda 25.59
7 GALLIFA TRONCH, Enrique 01 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 26.24
8 MARHUENDA PICO, José Carlos 07  Club Natacién Elda 26.27

Serie 14 de 17

1 VILLORA MORENO, Angel 10 C.N. Albacete 25.94
2 FRANCO TOLEDO, Francisco 07 C.N. San Vicente 25.74
3 MARTINEZ AMOROS, Alejandro 03  Club Atlético Montemar 24.70
4 MENGUAL GARRIGUES, Jaime 10 C.N. Albacete 24.80
5 VERDU SABATER, Oscar 08 C.N. San Vicente 24.98
6 RODRIGUEZ BERESALUCE, Adrian 08 Club Atlético Montemar 25.73
7 BUTUC JANDIC, Dan 04  Club Atlético Montemar 25.79
8 HERREROS COLL, David 07 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 25.40

Serie 15 de 17

1 BLANCO MOLLA, Roberto Lucio 96 Club Atlético Montemar 25.26
2 CABRERA PUERTOLLANO, Samuel 07 C. Valenciano 24.99
3 AVILES GRANADOS, Carlos 99  Club Atlético Montemar 24.15
4 RODRIGUEZ SUCH, Edgar 01 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 23.35
5 ALTARRIBA MUKHANOV, Alejandro 08 C. Valenciano 23.86
6 STEPANOV, Leonid 08 C.N. Torrevieja 24.87
7 VALOR GINER, Saul 03  Club Atlético Montemar 2451
8 VALERO MORO, Ivan 07 C.N. Albacete 24.80

Serie 16 de 17

1 OVASAPIAN, Vagram 09 C.N. San Vicente 24.66
2 MARTINEZ MORENO, Pablo 08 C.N. Valdepefias 24.34
3 MARQUEZ ALEMAN, Samuel 06 C.N. San Vicente 23.91
4 CANO CORTES, Pablo 09 C.P.N.LaRoda 23.31
5 RODRIGUEZ VILLALOBOS, Hugo 05 C.N. Albacete 24.39
6 SIENRA BUGS, David 04 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 24.25
7 ALHAMBRA MOLLAR, Enrique 04 C. Valenciano 24.45
8 LIERN CHIACHIO, David 03 C.N. Fenix Manises 24.71
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XXX Memorial Pascual Roman
Elche, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 10, Masc., 50m Libre, Prelim

Serie 17 de 17

1 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Mario 07 C.N. Tenis Elche 25.20
2 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Sebastian Mari06  Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 24.33
3 MARIANO CALLE, LYAN 09 C.N. Tenis Elche NT
4 FAYOS MONTALVA, Josep 05 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 23.39
5 RUESCAS CASCALES, Aaron 07 C.N. Albacete 23.52
6 MONTESINOS PLA, Rafael 00 C. Valenciano 24.24
7 RUEDA MAS, Izan 06 C.N. San Vicente 24.41
8 HAMMOUD, Merouane 08 C.N. San Vicente 24.67
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